TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 10/6/2025
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

4K = ±4000K range
5K = ±5000K range
ORDERING GUIDE:
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
FINISH
BK = Black
LENS / HOUSING OPTIONS
FAFL = Frosted Acrylic Flat Lens — STANDARD
FPFL = Frosted Polycarbonate Flat Lens
FADL = Frosted Acrylic Drop Lens
FPDL = Frosted Polycarbonate Drop Lens
SHR = Shroud Cover (NSF Rated)
SENSOR OPTIONS
Note: See Accessory Options for Required Remote Controller
OCC = Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral⓴
		   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
		   — Standby Dim Level Presets: ON/OFF (0%/100%)
BLD = Bi-Level Dimming | Motion Sensor Integral⓴
		   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
		   — Standby Dim Level Presets:
			   10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
BLDA = Bi-Level Dimming | Motion Sensor Integral⓴
		     — Ambient Light Sensing Feature (AMB)
		     — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
		     — Standby Dim Level Presets:
			     10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
		     — Bi-Level Control Initiated at AMB Light Level Preset
DIMENSIONS
7.33"
18"
SPECIFICATIONS
TELLELIGHT WIRELESS CONTROL SYSTEM
Certified Bluetooth Mesh Components & Topology
Standard Fixture Options: (Question? Consult Factory Rep)
TSC3 = Internal Fixture Ctrl w/External Antennae Cover
		    — TSC3 Requires Sensor
TSS12* = External PIR Low Bay Sensor. 120-277VAC
		   	 — TSS12 is Junction Box Mounted
*Additional Sensor Options: TelleLight Brochure
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS❸ � �
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
REL4W = Remote LED 4 Watt
REL8W = Remote LED 8 Watt
REL16W = Remote LED 16 Watt
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
REMT0008 = Remote Controller for Sensor Options
NOTES:
❸ Consult Factory for additional Emergency options not shown
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
� Max WHIP length of the REL is 8 feet.
� Final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
ORDERING INFO
B U I L D
AMERICA
«««««««
B U Y
AMERICA
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 10/6/2025
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
GR18P